ALDON

Aldon Corporation

CHEMICAL FORMULATIONS AND

PACKAGING

221 Rochester Street Avon, NY 14414
800-724-9877 585-226-6177 FAX: 585-226-6919
www.aldon-chem.com

Chemical Specification Sheet

Product: LENS CLEANING SOLUTION, 100ML

Aldon Part Number: 1522092
Reference Number: MM0565

This lot for this product is certified to meet the following specifications:

CHEMICAL CAS
Water 7732-18-5
Ethyl alcohol 64-17-5
Ammonium hydroxide, 28-30%  1336-21-6
Isopropyl alcohol 67-63-0
Methanol 67-56-1
Methyl isobutyl ketone 108-10-1
Sodium lauryl sulfate 151-21-3
(W Facel

Approved By:

Erica Friel

%
77.83%
13.64%
6.28%
1.42%
0.67%
0.15%
0.01%

Product and Business Development Manager





