

Aldon Corporation

CHEMICAL FORMULATIONS AND PACKAGING

221 Rochester Street Avon, NY 14414 800-724-9877 585-226-6177 FAX: 585-226-6919 www.aldon-chem.com

Chemical Specification Sheet

Product: LENS CLEANING SOLUTION, 100ML

Aldon Part Number: IS22092 Reference Number: MM0565

This lot for this product is certified to meet the following specifications:

CHEMICAL	CAS	%
Water	7732-18-5	77.83%
Ethyl alcohol	64-17-5	13.64%
Ammonium hydroxide, 28-30%	1336-21-6	6.28%
Isopropyl alcohol	67-63-0	1.42%
Methanol	67-56-1	0.67%
Methyl isobutyl ketone	108-10-1	0.15%
Sodium lauryl sulfate	151-21-3	0.01%

Approved By:

Crica Friel

Erica Friel
Product and Business Development Manager